MRT Critical Notices for Gas Day 12-14-2025

Notice Type Posted Date/Time Notice Eff Date/Time Notice ID Subject

Oper Alert
Oper Alert

Oper Alert

Oper Alert
Oper Alert

Oper Alert

2025-12-10 08:22:00.0
2025-12-10 08:03:00.0
2025-12-08 07:48:00.0

2025-11-27 10:41:00.0
2025-11-05 08:41:00.0
2025-10-08 07:31:00.0

2025-12-10 08:22:00.0
2025-12-12 09:00:00.0
2025-12-09 09:00:00.0

2025-11-30 09:00:00.0
2025-11-05 08:41:00.0
2025-10-08 07:31:00.0

59982
59981
59946

59776
59624
59080

DISREGARD Market Area SPW
Northbound High Utilization SPW

Northbound High Utilization SPW
TERMINATED

Northbound High Utilization SPW
Market Area SPW Terminated

Southbound High Utilization SPW
TERMINATED



